
 

 

College of Business 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 

 
Full-Time 

STATUS   LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Asian            Native American   Part-Time  Undergraduate Graduate  Alien White Black Hispanic 

DISCIPLINE Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female    Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 
Accounting 92 189          13 50 344 101 223          4 16 344 2 5 4 2 99 231 0  1 0 0 0  0 344 

Business Administration 225 262          36 84 607 231 311          30 35 607 7 7 8 6 243 333 3  0 0 0 0  0 607 

Business Education 10 13            1 6 30 11 17           0 2 30 0 1 0 0 11 18 0  0 0 0 0  0 30 

Economics 4 4             1 0 9 5 4             0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 4 0  0 0 0 0  0 9 

Finance 24 40            6 7 77 30 47           0 0 77 0 0 0 0 29 47 0  0 1 0 0  0 77 

Management 72 59           10 16 157 82 75           0 0 157 0 1 0 0 81 73 0  0 1 1 0  0 157 

Marketing 80 64            4 5 153 84 69           0 0 153 2 0 0 0 81 69 0  0 0 0 1  0 153 

Office Administration 0 4             0 0 4 0 4             0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0  0 0 0 0  0 4 

 507 635          71 168 1381 544 750          34 53 1381 11 14 12 8 549 779 3  1 2 1 1  0 1381 

  1142 239   1294 87   25  20  1328  4   3  1   
TOTAL  1381    1381         1381         

 

College of Business 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Accounting 

Business Administration 

Business Education 

Economics 

Finance 

Management 

Marketing 

Office Administration 

Male     Female 

105         239 

261         346 

11           19 

5             4 

30           47 

82           75 

84           69 

0             4 

TOTAL 

344 

607 

30 

9 

77 

157 

153 

4 

TOTAL                                  578         803        1381 



 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
 

 
Full-Time 

STATUS   LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Asian            Native American   Part-Time  Undergraduate Graduate  Alien White Black Hispanic 

DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Child Care & Family Education 9 107 2 84 202 11 191 0 0 202 0 0 0 3 11 187 0 0 0 1 0  0 202 

Early Childhood Education 1 25 3 48 77 0 0 4 73 77 1 5 1 5 2 62 0 1 0 0 0  0 77 

Educational Adm & Supervision 23 37 27 46 133 0 1 50 82 133 1 5 10 11 39 67 0 0 0 0 0  0 133 

Educational Technology 0 8 2 7 17 2 15 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 0  0 17 

Elementary Education 72 411 20 166 669 79 482 13 95 669 1 14 5 14 86 547 0 0 0 2 0  0 669 

Guidance & Counseling 12 39 12 97 160 0 0 24 136 160 2 8 2 9 20 118 0 0 0 1 0  0 160 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 123 47 27 10 207 139 44 11 13 207 4 2 4 2 141 53 0 0 1 0 0  0 207 

Higher Education 8 22 0 0 30 0 0 8 22 30 0 0 0 2 8 20 0 0 0 0 0  0 30 

Reading 0 7 3 14 24 0 0 3 21 24 0 2 0 0 3 19 0 0 0 0 0  0 24 

Rehabilitation Services 4 22 3 32 61 0 0 7 54 61 1 3 0 1 6 50 0 0 0 0 0  0 61 

Secondary Education 4 3 1 7 15 0 0 5 10 15 0 0 0 1 3 9 2 0 0 0 0  0 15 

Social Science Education 16 11 4 1 32 20 12 0 0 32 0 0 1 1 19 10 0 0 0 0 0  1 32 

Special Education 10 56 6 30 102 12 64 4 22 102 1 5 1 6 14 75 0 0 0 0 0  0 102 

Teacher Education 3 9 6 22 40 0 0 9 31 40 0 2 5 1 4 28 0 0 0 0 0  0 40 

 285 804 116 564 1769 263 809 138 559 1769 11 46 29 56 358 1260 2 1 1 4 0  1 1769 

  1089  680   1072  697   57  85  1618  3  5  1   
TOTAL 1769                                                                       1769 1769

 

College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Child Care & Family Education 

Early Childhood Education 

Educational Adm & Supervision 

Educational Technology 

Elementary Education 

Guidance & Counseling 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec 

Higher Education 

Reading 

Rehabilitation Services 

Secondary Education 

Social Science Education 

Special Education 

Teacher Education 

Male     Female 

11          191 

4            73 

50           83 

2            15 

92          577 

24          136 

150          57 

8            22 

3            21 

7            54 

5            10 

20           12 

16           86 

9            31 

TOTAL 

202 

77 

133 

17 

669 

160 

207 

30 

24 

61 

15 

32 

102 

40 

TOTAL                                              401        1368       1769 



 
College of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 
STATUS                                                            LEVEL                                                                                                                               ETHNICITY

Full-Time                 Part-Time Undergraduate           Graduate                                 Alien                     White Black                   Hispanic Asian              Native American

DISCIPLINE Male Female      Male Female TOTAL Male Female     Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Art 47 25             7 7 86 54 32            0 0 86 0 0 1 2 53 30 0  0 0 0 0  0 86 

Clinical Psychology 5 18             3 8 34 0 0             8 26 34 0 2 6 6 2 17 0  0 0 1 0  0 34 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 125 169           11 14 319 136 183           0 0 319 2 1 2 1 132 180 0  0 0 1 0  0 319 

Criminology 4 6              7 17 34 0 0            11 23 34 1 1 0 2 10 20 0  0 0 0 0  0 34 

English 28 129            9 35 201 30 139           7 25 201 0 1 0 4 37 158 0  0 0 1 0  0 201 

Foreign Languages 2 6              0 1 9 2 7             0 0 9 0 0 0 2 2 5 0  0 0 0 0  0 9 

History 38 24             8 11 81 37 26            9 9 81 0 0 6 2 39 31 0  0 1 2 0  0 81 

Mass Communications 91 121            9 12 233 93 124           7 9 233 1 2 2 0 97 130 0  1 0 0 0  0 233 

Music (Piano Performance) 19 7              5 1 32 24 8             0 0 32 0 0 0 0 24 7 0  1 0 0 0  0 32 

Music Education 77 28            14 7 126 86 30            5 5 126 3 1 2 0 86 34 0  0 0 0 0  0 126 

Political Science 41 113            4 7 165 40 112           5 8 165 0 2 2 0 43 118 0  0 0 0 0  0 165 

Psychology 58 167            5 22 252 63 189           0 0 252 2 1 2 4 58 183 1  1 0 0 0  0 252 

Sociology 13 41            12 29 95 12 33           13 37 95 0 0 1 1 24 69 0  0 0 0 0  0 95 

Speech 8 53             0 5 66 8 58            0 0 66 0 0 2 0 6 58 0  0 0 0 0  0 66 

 556 907           94 176 1733 585 941          65 142 1733 9 11 26 24 613 1040 1  3 1 5 0  0 1733 

  1463 270   1526 207   20  50  1653  4   6  0   
TOTAL  1733    1733         1733         

 

College of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Art 

Clinical Psychology 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs 

Criminology 

English 

Foreign Languages 

History 

Mass Communications 

Music (Piano Performance) 

Music Education 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Sociology 

Speech 

Male      Female 

54            32 

8             26 

136          183 

11            23 

37           164 

2              7 

46            35 

100          133 

24             8 

91            35 

45           120 

63           189 

25            70 

8             58 

TOTAL 

86 

34 

319 

34 

201 

9 

81 

233 

32 

126 

165 

252 

95 

66 

TOTAL                                         650         1083        1733 



 STATUS LEVEL     ETHNICITY  
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate Alien White Black  Hispanic Asian Native American 

 

 
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
 

 

DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male  Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female Male  Female Male  Female TOTAL 

Biology 147 515 26 68 756 164 563 9 20 756 2  7 1  5 169 568 0  0 1  3 0  0 756 

Chemistry 29 33 5 6 73 20 20 14 19 73 6  4 2  3 25 29 0  0 1  2 0  1 73 

Computer Science 163 89 42 35 329 150 85 55 39 329 21  12 7  3 169 104 1  0 7  4 0  1 329 

Environmental Science 8 14 8 17 47 0 0 16 31 47 2  3 3  3 11 23 0  1 0  1 0  0 47 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 7 1 2 2 12 0 0 9 3 12 1  0 0  0 8 3 0  0 0  0 0  0 12 

Industrial Arts Education 12 9 8 8 37 1 2 19 15 37 0  1 1  2 19 14 0  0 0  0 0  0 37 

Industrial Technology 129 38 12 4 183 141 42 0 0 183 1  0 1  0 138 42 0  0 1  0 0  0 183 

Mathematics 17 6 5 4 32 17 9 5 1 32 0  0 1  1 21 9 0  0 0  0 0  0 32 

Mathematics Education 1 14 2 2 19 1 14 2 2 19 0  1 0  0 3 15 0  0 0  0 0  0 19 

Meteorology 15 15 1 2 33 16 17 0 0 33 2  0 0  0 14 17 0  0 0  0 0  0 33 

Physics 3 7 2 1 13 5 8 0 0 13 0  1 0  0 5 7 0  0 0  0 0  0 13 

Science Education 0 3 2 2 7 0 0 2 5 7 0  0 0  0 2 5 0  0 0  0 0  0 7 

Civil Engineering 36 12 7 1 56 43 13 0 0 56 1  0 2  1 40 11 0  0 0  0 0  1 56 

Computer Engineering 107 35 7 2 151 114 37 0 0 151 5  1 0  0 108 35 0  0 1  1 0  0 151 

Telecommunication Engineering 10 1 0 0 11 10 1 0 0 11 0  0 0  0 9 1 1  0 0  0 0  0 11 

 684 792 129 154 1759 682 811 131 135 1759 41  30 18  18 741 883 2  1 11  11 0  3 1759 

  1476  283   1493  266   71   36   1624  3   22   3   
TOTAL  1759     1759           1759           

 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Biology 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Environmental Science 

Hazardous Materials Mngt 

Industrial Arts Education 

Industrial Technology 

Mathematics 

Mathematics Education 

Meteorology 

Physics 

Science Education 

Civil Engineering 

Computer Engineering 

Telecommunication Engineering 

Male       Female 

173           583 

34             39 

205           124 

16             31 

9               3 

20             17 

141            42 

22             10 

3              16 

16             17 

5               8 

2               5 

43             13 

114            37 

10              1 

TOTAL 

756 

73 

329 

47 

12 

37 

183 

32 

19 

33 

13 

7 

56 

151 

11 

TOTAL                                                 813           946          1759 



 
College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
STATUS                                                            LEVEL                                                                                                                                   ETHNICITY

Full-Time                Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate                                    Alien White                     Black Hispanic Asian              Native American TOTAL

DISCIPLINE Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female TOTAL Male Female Male Female Male Female Male  Female Male Female Male  Female  
Communicative Disorders 0 18 0 9 27 0 1 0 26 27 0 0 0 13 0 14 0  0 0 0 0  0 27 

Health Care Administration 21 92 2 15 130 23 107 0 0 130 0 1 0 0 23 106 0  0 0 0 0  0 130 

Public Administration 7 3 9 16 35 0 0 16 19 35 3 3 4 3 8 13 0  0 1 0 0  0 35 

Public Health 11 37 5 24 77 0 0 16 61 77 1 10 0 1 14 50 0  0 1 0 0  0 77 

Public Policy & Administration 3 8 1 13 25 0 0 4 21 25 0 0 0 3 4 18 0  0 0 0 0  0 25 

Social Work 32 286 8 63 389 26 272 14 77 389 2 5 3 20 34 323 0  0 1 1 0  0 389 

Urban & Regional Planning 6 9 6 4 25 0 0 12 13 25 1 1 1 2 10 10 0  0 0 0 0  0 25 

Urban Studies 4 5 3 4 16 7 9 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 7 9 0  0 0 0 0  0 16 

 85 457 34 148 724 56 389 62 217 724 7 20 8 42 100 543 0  0 3 1 0  0 724 

  542  182   445  279   27  50  643  0   4  0   
TOTAL   724    724          724         

 

College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Communicative Disorders 

Health Care Administration 

Public Administration 

Public Health 

Public Policy & Administration 

Social Work 

Urban & Regional Planning 

Urban Studies 

Male      Female 

0             27 

23           107 

16            19 

16            61 

4             21 

40           349 

12            13 

7              9 

TOTAL 

27 

130 

35 

77 

25 

389 

25 

16 

TOTAL                                              118          606          724 



 

 
 Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 

   

  STATUS  LEVEL   ETHNICITY 

 Full-Time Part-Time  Undergraduate         Graduate Alien White Black                  Hispanic  Asian Native American  
DISCIPLINE Male     Female Male     Female TOTAL Male     Female    Male     Female TOTAL     Male     Female Male     Female Male     Female    Male     Female Male Female Male      Female TOTAL 

Undecided Majors 325         388 111         161 985 357         418         79          131 985          11            21 27           23 392         498          1             4 4 2 1               1 985 

 325         388 111         161 985 357         418         79          131 985          11            21 27           23 392         498          1             4 4 2 1               1 985 

 713 272  775                        210 32 50 890                          5  6 2  
TOTAL 985 985                                                                                                                                        985

 
Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data 

Fall 2004 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

Male     Female 

436         549 

TOTAL 

985 

TOTAL                       436         549         985 



 
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 
STATUS                                                        LEVEL                                                                                                                           ETHNICITY

Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate           Graduate                               Alien White                    Black                  Hispanic Asian            Native American

DISCIPLINE                                                            Male    Female    Male    Female  TOTAL    Male      Female     Male     Female   TOTAL  Male   Female    Male    Female    Male     Female    Male    Female    Male    Female     Male       Female 

College of Business                                                  507        635          71          168        1381       544           750          34           53         1381      11          14          12           8           549         779           3             1            2            1             1               0           1381 

College of Education & Human Development          285        804         116         564        1769       263           809         138         559        1769      11          46          29          56          358        1260          2             1            1            4             0               1           1769 

College of Liberal Arts                                              556        907          94          176        1733       585           941          65          142        1733       9           11          26          24          613        1040          1             3            1            5             0               0           1733 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology       684        792         129         154        1759       682           811         131         135        1759      41          30          18          18          741         883           2             1           11          11            0               3           1759 

College of Public Service                                          84         458          34          148         724         56            389          62          217         724        7           20           8           42          100         543           0             0            3            1             0               0            724 

Undecided Majors                                                     325        388         111         161         985        357           418          79          131         985       11          21          27          23          392         498           1             4            4            2             1               1            985 

2441      3984        555        1371       8351      2487         4118        509        1237       8351      90         142        120        171        2753       5003          9            10          22          24            2               5           8351

6425                     1926                                     6605                        1746 232 291                       7756                        19                         46                             7

TOTAL                                                           8351 8351                                                                                                                                  8351

 
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data Fall 

2004 
DISCIPLINE 

College of Business 

College of Education & Human Development 

College of Liberal Arts 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

College of Public Service 

Undecided Majors 

Male    Female 

578        803 

401       1368 

650       1083 

813        946 

118        606 

436        549 

TOTAL 

1381 

1769 

1733 

1759 

724 

985 

TOTAL                                                                     2996      5355       8351 

 


