College of Business Enrollment Data Fall 2004

	2004																						
			STATU	S				LEVEL									ETHNIC	ITY					
			Par	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	duate		Α	lien	W	/hite	В	lack	His	panic	- 1	Asian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Accounting	92	189	13	50	344	101	223	4	16	344	2	5	4	2	99	231	0	1	0	0	0	0	344
Business Administration	225	262	36	84	607	231	311	30	35	607	7	7	8	6	243	333	3	0	0	0	0	0	607
Business Education	10	13	1	6	30	11	17	0	2	30	0	1	0	0	11	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
Economics	4	4	1	0	9	5	4	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
Finance	24	40	6	7	77	30	47	0	0	77	0	0	0	0	29	47	0	0	1	0	0	0	77
Management	72	59	10	16	157	82	75	0	0	157	0	1	0	0	81	73	0	0	1	1	0	0	157
Marketing	80	64	4	5	153	84	69	0	0	153	2	0	0	0	81	69	0	0	0	0	1	0	153
Office Administration	0	4	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	507	635	71	168	1381	544	750	34	53	1381	11	14	12	8	549	779	3	1	2	1	1	0	1381
	1142 239						294		87			25		20	1	328		4		3		1	
TOTAL	L 1381							81									1381						

College of Business Enrollment Data Fall 2004												
DISCIPLINE Male Female TOTAL												
Accounting	105	239	344									
Business Administration	261	346	607									
Business Education	11	19	30									
Economics	5	4	9									
Finance	30	47	77									
Management	82	75	157									
Marketing	84	69	153									
Office Administration	0	4	4									
TOTAL	578	803	1381									

College of Education & Human Development Enrollment Data Fall 2004

										raii 200	-												
			STATU	S				LEVEL								E٦	THNICI7	ΓΥ					
			Par	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	aduate		Δ	Mien	V	Vhite	В	lack	His	spanic	Α	sian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male		Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Child Care & Family Education	9	107	2	84	202	11	191	0	0	202	0	0	0	3	11	187	0	0	0	1	0	0	202
Early Childhood Education	1	25	3	48	77	0	0	4	73	77	1	5	1	5	2	62	0	1	0	0	0	0	77
Educational Adm & Supervision	23	37	27	46	133	0	1	50	82	133	1	5	10	11	39	67	0	0	0	0	0	0	133
Educational Technology	0	8	2	7	17	2	15	0	0	17	0	0	0	0	2	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
Elementary Education	72	411	20	166	669	79	482	13	95	669	1	14	5	14	86	547	0	0	0	2	0	0	669
Guidance & Counseling	12	39	12	97	160	0	0	24	136	160	2	8	2	9	20	118	0	0	0	1	0	0	160
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	123	47	27	10	207	139	44	11	13	207	4	2	4	2	141	53	0	0	1	0	0	0	207
Higher Education	8	22	0	0	30	0	0	8	22	30	0	0	0	2	8	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
Reading	0	7	3	14	24	0	0	3	21	24	0	2	0	0	3	19	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Rehabilitation Services	4	22	3	32	61	0	0	7	54	61	1	3	0	1	6	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	61
Secondary Education	4	3	1	7	15	0	0	5	10	15	0	0	0	1	3	9	2	0	0	0	0	0	15
Social Science Education	16	11	4	1	32	20	12	0	0	32	0	0	1	1	19	10	0	0	0	0	0	1	32
Special Education	10	56	6	30	102	12	64	4	22	102	1	5	1	6	14	75	0	0	0	0	0	0	102
Teacher Education	3	9	6	22	40	0	0	9	31	40	0	2	5	1	4	28	0	0	0	0	0	0	40
	285 804 116 564 17						809	138	559	1769	11	46	29	56	358	1260	2	1	1	4	0	1	1769
	1089 680						072		697			57		85	1	618		3		5		1	
TOTAL	TOTAL 1769						17	69								176	69						

College of Education & Human Development Enrollment Data Fall 2004												
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL									
Child Care & Family Education	11	191	202									
Early Childhood Education	4	73	77									
Educational Adm & Supervision	50	83	133									
Educational Technology	2	15	17									
Elementary Education	92	577	669									
Guidance & Counseling	24	136	160									
Health, Physical Educ & Rec	150	57	207									
Higher Education	8	22	30									
Reading	3	21	24									
Rehabilitation Services	7	54	61									
Secondary Education	5	10	15									
Social Science Education	20	12	32									
Special Education	16	86	102									
Teacher Education	9	31	40									
TOTAL	401	1368	1769									

		lege of Lib rollment D 2004	ata Fall			
LEVI	EL				ET	HNICITY
Undergraduate	Graduate		Alien	White	Black	Hispar

			STATUS	3			LEV	'EL								ETH	INICITY						
	Full	-Time	Par	t-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	duate		Α	lien	W	/hite	В	ack	His	panic	Α	sian	Native A	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Art	47	25	7	7	86	54	32	0	0	86	0	0	1	2	53	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	86
Clinical Psychology	5	18	3	8	34	0	0	8	26	34	0	2	6	6	2	17	0	0	0	1	0	0	34
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	125	169	11	14	319	136	183	0	0	319	2	1	2	1	132	180	0	0	0	1	0	0	319
Criminology	4	6	7	17	34	0	0	11	23	34	1	1	0	2	10	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	34
English	28	129	9	35	201	30	139	7	25	201	0	1	0	4	37	158	0	0	0	1	0	0	201
Foreign Languages	2	6	0	1	9	2	7	0	0	9	0	0	0	2	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
History	38	24	8	11	81	37	26	9	9	81	0	0	6	2	39	31	0	0	1	2	0	0	81
Mass Communications	91	121	9	12	233	93	124	7	9	233	1	2	2	0	97	130	0	1	0	0	0	0	233
Music (Piano Performance)	19	7	5	1	32	24	8	0	0	32	0	0	0	0	24	7	0	1	0	0	0	0	32
Music Education	77	28	14	7	126	86	30	5	5	126	3	1	2	0	86	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	126
Political Science	41	113	4	7	165	40	112	5	8	165	0	2	2	0	43	118	0	0	0	0	0	0	165
Psychology	58	167	5	22	252	63	189	0	0	252	2	1	2	4	58	183	1	1	0	0	0	0	252
Sociology	13	41	12	29	95	12	33	13	37	95	0	0	1	1	24	69	0	0	0	0	0	0	95
Speech	8	53	0	5	66	8	58	0	0	66	0	0	2	0	6	58	0	0	0	0	0	0	66
	556	907	94	176	1733	585	941	65	142	1733	9	11	26	24	613	1040	1	3	1	5	0	0	1733
	1463 270					1	526	2	207			20		50	1	653		4		6		0	
TOTAL		17	33				17:	33								1	733						

College of Liberal Arts Enrollment Data Fall 2004											
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Art	54	32	86								
Clinical Psychology	8	26	34								
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs	136	183	319								
Criminology	11	23	34								
English	37	164	201								
Foreign Languages	2	7	9								
History	46	35	81								
Mass Communications	100	133	233								
Music (Piano Performance)	24	8	32								
Music Education	91	35	126								
Political Science	45	120	165								
Psychology	63	189	252								
Sociology	25	70	95								
Speech	8	58	66								
TOTAL	650	1083	1733								

College of Science, Engineering & Technology Enrollment Data Fall 2004

										raii 2	UU4												
			STATUS				LE\	/EL								ETHN	ICITY						
	Full	-Time	Part	t-Time			Underg	radι Gra	duate			Ali	W	hite	В	lack	His	panic	As	sian	Native	American	
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Biology	147	515	26	68	756	164	563	9	20	756	2	7	1	5	169	568	0	0	1	3	0	0	756
Chemistry	29	33	5	6	73	20	20	14	19	73	6	4	2	3	25	29	0	0	1	2	0	1	73
Computer Science	163	89	42	35	329	150	85	55	39	329	21	12	7	3	169	104	1	0	7	4	0	1	329
Environmental Science	8	14	8	17	47	0	0	16	31	47	2	3	3	3	11	23	0	1	0	1	0	0	47
Hazardous Materials Mngt	7	1	2	2	12	0	0	9	3	12	1	0	0	0	8	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
Industrial Arts Education	12	9	8	8	37	1	2	19	15	37	0	1	1	2	19	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
Industrial Technology	129	38	12	4	183	141	42	0	0	183	1	0	1	0	138	42	0	0	1	0	0	0	183
Mathematics	17	6	5	4	32	17	9	5	1	32	0	0	1	1	21	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	32
Mathematics Education	1	14	2	2	19	1	14	2	2	19	0	1	0	0	3	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
Meteorology	15	15	1	2	33	16	17	0	0	33	2	0	0	0	14	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	33
Physics	3	7	2	1	13	5	8	0	0	13	0	1	0	0	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
Science Education	0	3	2	2	7	0	0	2	5	7	0	0	0	0	2	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
Civil Engineering	36	12	7	1	56	43	13	0	0	56	1	0	2	1	40	11	0	0	0	0	0	1	56
Computer Engineering	107	35	7	2	151	114	37	0	0	151	5	1	0	0	108	35	0	0	1	1	0	0	151
Telecommunication Engineering	10	1	0	0	11	10	1	0	0	11	0	0	0	0	9	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	11
	684	792	129	154	1759	682	811	131	135	1759	41	30	18	18	741	883	2	1	11	11	0	3	1759
	1476 283				1-	493	2	266			71		36	1	624		3		22		3		
TOTAL	1759						17	59								17	59						

College of Science, Engineering & Technology															
Enrollment Data															
Fall 2	Fall 2004														
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL												
Biology	173	583	756												
Chemistry	34	39	73												
Computer Science	205	124	329												
Environmental Science	16	31	47												
Hazardous Materials Mngt	9	3	12												
Industrial Arts Education	20	17	37												
Industrial Technology	141	42	183												
Mathematics	22	10	32												
Mathematics Education	3	16	19												
Meteorology	16	17	33												
Physics	5	8	13												
Science Education	2	5	7												
Civil Engineering	43	13	56												
Computer Engineering	114	37	151												
Telecommunication Engineering	10	1	11												
TOTAL	813	946	1759												

College of Public Service
Enrollment Data
Fall 2004

										Fall 20	J04												
			STATU	S			LEV	EL								ETH	INICITY						
	Full	l-Time	Par	rt-Time		Under	graduate	Gra	duate		Α	Alien	W	hite	В	lack	His	spanic	Α	sian	Native	American	TOTAL
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
Communicative Disorders	0	18	0	9	27	0	1	0	26	27	0	0	0	13	0	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	27
Health Care Administration	21	92	2	15	130	23	107	0	0	130	0	1	0	0	23	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	130
Public Administration	7	3	9	16	35	0	0	16	19	35	3	3	4	3	8	13	0	0	1	0	0	0	35
Public Health	11	37	5	24	77	0	0	16	61	77	1	10	0	1	14	50	0	0	1	0	0	0	77
Public Policy & Administration	3	8	1	13	25	0	0	4	21	25	0	0	0	3	4	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
Social Work	32	286	8	63	389	26	272	14	77	389	2	5	3	20	34	323	0	0	1	1	0	0	389
Urban & Regional Planning	6	9	6	4	25	0	0	12	13	25	1	1	1	2	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
Urban Studies	4	5	3	4	16	7	9	0	0	16	0	0	0	0	7	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
	85	457	34	148	724	56	389	62	217	724	7	20	8	42	100	543	0	0	3	1	0	0	724
	542 182						445	2	279			27		50		643		0		4		0	
TOTAL		724 724															724						

College of Public Service Enrollment Data Fall 2004														
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL											
Communicative Disorders	0	27	27											
Health Care Administration	23	107	130											
Public Administration	16	19	35											
Public Health	16	61	77											
Public Policy & Administration	4	21	25											
Social Work	40	349	389											
Urban & Regional Planning	12	13	25											
Urban Studies	7	9	16											
TOTAL	118	606	724											

											ecided rollmen Fall 20												
	STATUS					LEVEL							ETHNICITY										
	Full-Time Part-Time			Undergraduate		Graduate			Alien		White Black		ack	Hispanic		Asian		Native American					
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female		Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL
Undecided Majors	325	388	111	161	985	357	418	79	131		11	21	27	23	392	498	1	4	4	2	1	1	985
	325	388	111	161	985	357	418	79	131	985	11	21	27	23	392	498	1	4	4	2	1	1	985
	713 272 775 210								32		50	3	90		5		6		2				
TOTAL	985					985										9	985						

Enro	cided M Ilment all 200	Data									
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL								
Undecided Majors 436 549 985											
TOTAL	436	549	985								

									TAL UNI														
Enrollment Data Fall 2004																							
	STATUS LEVEL ETHNICITY																						
	Ful	I-Time	Part	-Time		Undergraduate Graduate				Alien			White		Black		Hispanic		Asian		Native American		
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female	
College of Business	507	635	71	168	1381	544	750	34	53	1381	11	14	12	8	549	779	3	1	2	1	1	0	1381
College of Education & Human Development	285	804	116	564	1769	263	809	138	559	1769	11	46	29	56	358	1260	2	1	1	4	0	1	1769
College of Liberal Arts	556	907	94	176	1733	585	941	65	142	1733	9	11	26	24	613	1040	1	3	1	5	0	0	1733
College of Science, Engineering & Technology	684	792	129	154	1759	682	811	131	135	1759	41	30	18	18	741	883	2	1	11	11	0	3	1759
College of Public Service	84	458	34	148	724	56	389	62	217	724	7	20	8	42	100	543	0	0	3	1	0	0	724
Undecided Majors	325	388	111	161	985	357	418	79	131	985	11	21	27	23	392	498	1	4	4	2	1	1	985
	2441	3984	555	1371	8351	2487	4118	509	1237	8351	90	142	120	171	2753	5003	9	10	22	24	2	5	8351
6425 1926					6605 1746					232	291 7756				19			46		7			
TOTAL	8351					8351							8351										

TOTAL UNIVERSITY Enrollment Data Fall 2004										
DISCIPLINE	Male	Female	TOTAL							
College of Business	578	803	1381							
College of Education & Human Development	401	1368	1769							
College of Liberal Arts	650	1083	1733							
College of Science, Engineering & Technology	813	946	1759							
College of Public Service	118	606	724							
Undecided Majors	436	549	985							
TOTAL	2996	5355	8351							